
Name of the Team: 

Name of Team Captain:

Name of Coach: 

Name of Club / Academy / Association:

Address:

Contact Number:       email:

PARTICIPATION

Competitions - Demonstration : INR 2,999 Per Team
(Last date for this offer price is Dec 15, 2013)

 

Signature of Coach        Signature of Team Captain

All participants must carry their age proof - Birth Certificate attested by Special Executive Magistrate or School Principal with School Stamp, or any other Government ID 
Card; for accreditation on December 24th, 2013

REGISTRATION FORM – TEAM (DEMONSTRATION)

 (Use Capital Letters Only)

Name of Applicants:

Sr. No. Name of Team Member Gender Belt Level

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

City:    State:                   Country:              Pincode:

Organized by
24th - 29th December, 2013

Ramsheth Thakur International Sports Complex, Plot No. 1 & 2,
Sector 16A, Ulwe Node, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India.

Open Invitational Taekwondo Championship

http://jalnawala.com/
http://rtisc.in/index.html
http://jalnawala.com/imac2013/

